Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
f
i Sunday, October 20, 2024

Facility Population: 210 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jall 128 10 Courtroom K
Out of Facility 82

10 Total Appointments 10 Total Parties

0 Transfers 10/19/2024 Activity
Release Type Total 12 Bookings
Totd] 0 12 Arrest
0 Releases

Releasing Today: O
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Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention 11
Felony Arraignment 17
Felony Other 1
Felony Pre-Sentence 9
Felony Pre-Sentence DUl 3
Felony Pre-Trial 147
Felony Sentenced CCCC 4
Felony Sentenced IDOC 1
Hold Other 2
Misdemeanor Arraignment 3
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial 1
Parole Hold 1
Remanded to DHS 7
Traffic Arraignment 2
Traffic Sentenced CCCC 1

Total 210
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Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name
ADAMCZYK, JAN ANTHONY
BAILEY, KACEE NICOLE
BELASCO-SEBASTIAN, JUAN
BREES, SIERRA LINEA
BROWN, JAMARI CHAVONTE
FELTON, ADONIS JADEN
GARDNER, LEON LARNELL
HERMAN, JACKSON DOMINIC

PALESTINO-HERNANDEZ, JOSE
ROBERTO

SCOTT, MERCEDES DIAMONE

Location

Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Transfers

Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

1/
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Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail
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